SATURDAY 8 JUNE 2024

A collaborative, multi-disciplinary and multi-specialty learning opportunity
for GPs covering conditions commonly managed in primary care

P rogram Outline (further details to follow)

8:00am

8:30am

10:30am

1:00pm

3:00pm

4:30pm

For more information, please contact
MNGPLO@health.qgld.gov.au.

Activity ID: 844634
Registration and refreshments

#:RACGP croe~

Welcome address e

Plenary sessions 30 00 35
e Management of the breathless patient

e Trauma informed care

Morning Tea

Plenary sessions
e Adult ADHD

e Addiction Medicine and Alcohol & Other Drugs

e Minor head injuries, concussion and post-concussion

Lunch
(including service stalls & displays)

Case study sessions
e Syphilis
e ECG
; OSA & driving
e Vaccination update
e Rheumatology: Sore shoulders

Plenary sessions
e Managing hypertension in Chronic Kidney Disease

e Radiology — the butterfly effect Register using the QR

. code or link below.
Quiz

https:/ /www.trybooking.co

/CQTQH
Workshop close "

Queensland Government

phn

RISBANE NORTH

An Australian Government Initiative Metro North Health


mailto:MNGPLO@health.qld.gov.au
https://www.trybooking.com/CQTQH
https://www.trybooking.com/CQTQH

