General Practice Liaison Officer Program presents

Championing Generalism Workshop



Clinical Skills Development Centre Level 5, Block 6, RBWH

A collaborative, multi-disciplinary and multi-specialty learning opportunity for GPs covering conditions commonly managed in primary care

Program Outline (further details to follow)

8:00am	Registration and refreshments	Activity ID: 844634
8:30am	Welcome address	Educational Measuring Reviewing Activities Outcomes Performance
	Plenary sessions	3.0 00 3.5 hours hours nours
	 Management of the breathless patient 	
	Trauma informed care	
	Morning Tea	
10:30am	Plenary sessionsAdult ADHD	
	Addiction Medicine and Alcohol & Other Drugs	
	Minor head injuries, concussion and post-concussion	
	Lunch (including service stalls & displays)	
1:00pm	• Syphilis	
	• ECG	
	• OSA & driving	REGISTER HERE
	Vaccination update	MSXUM
	Rheumatology: Sore shoulders	
3:00pm	 Plenary sessions Managing hypertension in Chronic Kidney Disease 	
	Radiology – the butterfly effect	Register using the QI
	Quiz	code or link below. https://www.trybooking.com/COTOH

4:30pm Workshop close

For more information, please contact MNGPLO@health.gld.gov.au.



ER HERE



using the QR link below. w.trybooking.co COTOH



Metro North Health